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50cc 2 St Beginner 

1 26 JACE JONES 

2 69 REY RESENDEZ

3 3 BOWEN EIKELBERGER

4 100 ISLA FERRIS

50CC 4 STK BEGINNER

1 3X OWEN FERRIS 

50CC 2 STK NOVICE

1 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

2 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

3 25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER

DNS WESLEY TIGERT

50CC OPEN

1 25 BRYCEEIKELBERGER 

2 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

3 26 JACE JONES

4 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

5 69 REY RESENDEZ

6 3X         OWEN FERRIS 

7 100 ISLA FERRIS 

DNS WESLEY TIGERT 

65 2 STK BEGINNER

1 12 ANTHONY LUPO JR

2 520 DYLAN PEDERSEN

SCFTA May 14 2022

Rd #4
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65 2 STK AMATEUR

1 22 JACKSON BROWN

65 OPEN

1 22 JACKSON BROWN 

2 12       ANTHONY LUPO JR

3 520 DYLAN PEDERSEN

85 4 STK BEGINNER

1 713 JAMUS

2 69 STEPHEN BAZEN

85 2 STK AMATUER

1 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

85 2 STK AMATUER

1 94  CURTIS NUGENT 

85CC 2 STK BEGINNER

1 22 JACKSON BROWN

2 520 DYLAN PEDERSEN

85 OPEN

1 94      CURTIS NUGENT 

2 22 JACSON BROWN

3 713 JASPER HEATHFILED

CLASSIC VINTAGE

1 2 CONNER HICKERSON

2 44 DWAYNE LOCKE

3 62 JOE PAPE
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SENIOR VETS +50 EXPERTS

171N JON NUNES

2 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH

3 41 ADAM LESLEY 

4 58 TRAVIS WARD

5 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM

6 94 JEFF APPLE

SENIOR VETS +50 AMA/NOV 

1 34      GENE BROWN

2 17 MICHAEL DE LA GARZA

3 58 JOSEPH BOYD

MADD DOG  17" REAR WHEEL

1 2 CONNER HICERSONHICKERSON

2 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

3 313 MARC HEALTHFIELD

4 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

5 25 EVIN PERRAULT

6 60B BRANDI BECK 

VET'S +35 EXPERTS 

1 71N JON NUNES

2 45 MIKE DIFFENBAUGH 

3 41 ADAM LESLIE

4 63 JOHNNY CUSROM

5 12 JON CLAYTON

6 60       MICHAEL BECK

7 84 MATT FOSTER
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SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERTS

1 80 JAMES MORRIS

2 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON

3 6 JOE STEFFEN

4 63 JOHNNY CUSRO,CUSTOM

5 12 JOHN CLAYTON

OPEN NOVICE/BEGINNER

1 20 ERIC GREEN JR

2 35  GENE BROWN

3 58 JOSEPH BOYD

4 61 WILLAIM BECK

5 2 TJ BISCH

6 17 MICHAEL DE LA GARZA

7 44X CHRIS PICCIRILLO

8  3 SERRIA HICKERSON

9  8 SUMMER KUKLA

PREMIER SENNIOR

1 38 GARY LEOPOLD

OPEN EXPERT 

1 33 JAYCEE JONES

2 68 KYLE FERRIS

3 60 MICHAEL BECK

4 54 MATT FOSTER

5 25 TRAVIS HORN

6 41 ADAM LESLEY

7 2 CONNER HICKERSON

8  78 AKEZX THERMIOTIS
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BOMBER EXPERT

1 89 DANNY PERKINS

2 6 JOE STEFFEN

BOMBER AMA/NOV

1 BRANDON GERDES

2 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH

3 313 MARC HEATHFIELD

OPEN UNCLASSIFIED 

1 82       COLIN PETTON

2  20X ERIC GREEN

3  25 EVIN PERRAULT 

NO POINTSTRAVIS HORN

DNS MOISES  CASTAMNEDA

EXHIBITION  NO POINTS 

13 ZANE BODENBENDER

78 ALEX THERMIOTIS

27 EDGAR ZARGORA

POWDER PUFF

1 8 SUMMER KUKLA

2 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

3 81 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM

4 78FC MARRISA SILVA

5 60B BRANDI BECK
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VETS +35 AMA/NOV

1 58 JOESPH BOYD

2 45 DAN BROWN

3 2 TJ BISCH

4 62 MOISES CASTANEDA

SUPER SENIOR +60 AMA/NOV

1. 17      RICK LOGAN

2  61 WILLIAM BECK

3  83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH

4 38W GARY LEOPOLD

5 12X PATRICK HAYES

6  44X CHRIS PICCIRILLO

FRAMER EXPERT

1 45 MICJAEL DIFFENBAUGH

2 80 JAMES MORRIS

3 41 ADAM LESLEY

FRAMER AMA / NOV

1 33 JAYCEE JONES

2  45 BRANDON GERDES

3  2 CONNER HICKERSON

4 81 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM
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PULL STARTS 

1 48 DAN BROWN

2  73 CAMERON LANKFORD

3  3 SERRIA HICKERSON

4  24 MIKE LANKFORD

DNS CONNER HICKERSON

HOOLIGANS

1  33 JAYCEE JONES

2  221 RICH SILVA

DNS 78 ALEX THERMIOTIS

DNS 27 EDGAR ZARAGOZA

OPEN AMATEUR

1 82       COLIN PETTON

2 25 EVIN PERRAULT

3  13 ZANE BODENBENDER

  62 DNS MOISES CASTANEDA

PROS

1 52 JUSTIN THURMAN

2 19 JAMES OTT

3 46 ANDRE OCHS

4  82 TRAVIS PETTON

5 23 NICK GARCIA

6 33 JAYCEE JONES

DNF COLT FOSTER 

END………………………………………………………………………………………………………………


